Bidders shall not tamper/ modify the document in any manner. In case the same is found to be tampered 
in any manner, tender shall be rejected completely. 

CRITICAL DATA SHEET 

E – Tender Document Number Tender No. SAI/RC/INFRA/NIT-01( R )/2025-26 
Estimated Cost of Work (Rs.)(Incl.GST) Rs.21,18,269/-(Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Eighteen 

Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Nine Only) 
Completion Time 30 Days 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 42,365/- 

Rs.(Forty Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Five Rupees 
Only) 

Publish Date 04.03.2026 
NIT Download 04.03.2026 
Submission Start Date 04.03.2026 
Bid Submission at https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
Proposal/ Bid Submission End Date & 
Time 

17.03.2026 upto 1600 hrs 

Technical Bid Opening date and Time 19.03.2026 up to 11 00hrs